SSB Battery Screwdriver
New Battery Screwdriver
completes Assembly Range
Lou Zampini
New Stamp
SSB Battery Screwdriver
13.2 to 106.2 in.lbs (1.5 to 12 Nm) - 360 and 750 rpm

battery power levels.
• Full UL certification on entire range.
How to order standard screwdriver package:
1- Specify screwdriver model & part number.
2- Choose battery type & quantity.
3- Choose charger suitable for local voltage.
Battery not included in standard offering.
MODEL PART TORQUE RANGE ROTATIONAL SPEED DRIVE HEIGHT WEIGHT
NUMBER
Nm in.lbs rpm in mm kg lb
SSB060-T750-S4Q 615 165 240 0 1.5 - 6.0 13.2- 53.1 750 hex. 1/4 250 1.9 4.30
SSB120-T360-S4Q 615 165 250 0 2.0 - 12.0 17.7 - 106.2 360 hex. 1/4 250 1.9 4.30
Accessories
SSB060 - SSB120
Battery type
• Battery NiCd 12V 2.0 Ah (Qty 2) 0.730 kg BCD 12 615 396 370 0
• Battery NiMh 12V 2.0 Ah (Qty 2) 0.730 kg BMH 12 615 396 371 0
Battery charger
• Charger NiCd / NiMh 230V Europe CH40 EU 615 396 367 0
• Charger NiCd / NiMh 230V UK CH40 UK 615 396 368 0
• Charger NiCd / NiMh 120V USA CH40 US 894 015 862 9
Colour torque marking rings
• Red - Green - Blue - Orange 615 396 393 0
SSB tools complete a full range of electric assembly solutions:
SLE CVIC CVI Customed
Low Torque Solutions Current Controlled Solutions Torque & Angle Solutions Solutions
• The low voltage SLE screwdrivers offer an economic solution for low torque applications.
• The CVIC range with current control offers probably the easiest to programme and most flexible controller on the market.
• CVI types offer a full digital concept for transducerised tools where high tightening performance is required.
• Our Application Centre aims to match customer needs with customised solutions.
Torque & Angle
Measurement Solutions
for all those products
Contact us for more information
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER